Hesston Middle School
Basketball 2017-2018

Girls & Boys

Mon Nov 6 Garden Plain B,A,C Girls and Boys Home 4:30pm
Mon Nov 13 Smoky Val. B,A,C Girls and Boys Home 4:30pm
Thurs Nov 16 Halstead B,A,C Girls and Boys Away 4:30pm
Mon Nov 20 Haven B,A,C Girls and Boys Away 4:30pm
Thurs Nov 30 Hillsboro B,A,C Girls and Boys Home 4:30pm
Mon Dec 4 Hoisington B,A,C Girls and Boys Away 4:30pm
Thurs Dec 7 Larned B,A,C Girls and Boys Home 4:30pm
Mon Dec 11 Lyons B,A,C Girls and Boys Away 4:30pm
Thurs Dec 14 Pratt Liberty B,A,C Girls and Boys Home 4:30pm
Thurs Jan 4 Reno Valley B,A,C Girls and Boys Away 4:30 pm
Sat Jan 6 BTeam @ Girls and Boys Away 9:00am
Mon Jan 8 Cent. Chr. -C Boys, B Girls, B Boys, A Girls, ABoys ~ Away 3:00 pm
Thurs Jan 11 Halstead B,A,C Girls and Boys Home 4:30 pm
Sat Jan 13 C Team Tourney @ Lyons  Girls & Boys Away 9:00am
Mon Jan 15 Play in Game _ #6 v. #11, #7 v. #10. #8 v. #9 TBD TBD
Thurs Jan 18 CKL Tournament @ top seeded team TBA
Sat Jan 20 CKL Tournament @ Lyons Away 9:00am

Mon Jan 22 Marion B,A,C Girls and Boys Away 4:00 pm



